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9.851 3 9.151 2 9934 11 9132 4 9234 9 9442 5
26 21 22 26 8 30 17 8 21 20 25 8 26

Pilot: A/C:



FAI

AEROBATICS
COMMISSION

CIVA

Intermediate

Programme4

Figure K Judges Name

258

L o>

"@B" ~~+4h.'8.' "@D" 044 "@C" ,8b,4..'' "@G" .
"@E" Ssirp2++~ "@3" pb24....'" "@H" " 2rc22+

2X8 Y

~ 1/4

4x8

Lt "@L" v- (8,12) "@F" -irpd8,f~ 3% "@A"

..'2fa+ "@L" bB(4)

Total K Signature

288

Number

Flight #

Fig Grade Pos

Remarks

1

10

11

12

13

Positioning

30 .

Too Low

Trg Violation

Too High

Wing Rocks

Interruptions

Disqual Fig

Insertions

Other(note...)

Fig1B
5.2.1.1
9.1.1.1
9.8.5.1

A wo uRXR

Fig2 D

7.4.1.1
9.4.3.4

K
10
11

21

Fig3C
8411 1
9.8.1.1
9.1.5.1

NN N WwRXR

Figd4 G
1.2.1.1
9.4.2.4

= o R

17

Fig9 E K|Fig10) K|FigiiH
8.643 138431 15|8.5.21
9.11.1.5 4]9.4.5.2 519.1.2.2
9.1.3.2 4 9.2.34

21 20

K|Fig12L K|Fig131
10(5211 17[1.27.1
9.1.1.2
9 9.4.4.2

(=)}

K
13
8
5
26

Pilot:




WIAC 2019 Form B

Pilot ID Flight #
FA I AEROBATIGS CIVA Intermediate Unknown3
COMMISSION
2 _ Power
/. 1/4 Fig| Aresti K
i 1 1|1.1.6.1 0/,
; Add. [9.1.1.1 6
l7|| 1/4 ,|86:4.3 13
=l £lo111s al 21
: 9.1.3.2 4
2 | 3(7.2.3.3 6| 45
v [ A|9.9.3.2 11
4|7.4.1.1 10 5,
Dlo.434 | 11
58411 13
2lo.8.1.1 7| 22
9.1.5.1 2
p 6[1.2.1.1 13
Gloa2a | 13|26
»12x8 Sl5.2.11 17
AEEES! 6| 26
9.8.5.1 3
4 5 g|12.7:1 13
P i ° Ho112 8| 26
9.4.4.2 5
14 7 9|8.4.3.1 15
3)9.4.5.2 5| 20
1/4 A 10/8:5-2.1 10
alo1.2.2 6| 25
6 | 9.2.3.4 9
¢ | 11]7.2.1.1 6| 15
Add.
8.6.2.4 | 12
1ﬁ 9.8.3.2 7| 30
9.9.3.4 | 11
Total K = 258
° -¥2x4
| o
|
J\ 10
2 ® |
= |
/ |
12 |
® |
11
4x8
"@L" v4 (-5,1) "@E" Ssirp2~ "@A" 2fa (3,13) "@" 0,44 "@C" "|"8"b.""|"4."+~ "@G" '44.t "@B" 4h...''8 "@I" 2k24 "@]" pb24..++ "@H" 3%

(-2,13) "@L" .'m- "@F" ~~---irp48,f~




FAI

AEROBATICS
COMMISSION

CIVA

Intermediate

2019

Unknown3

WIAC

"@L" v4 (-5,1) "@E" Ssirp2~ "@A" 2fa (3,13) "@" 0,44 "@C"
2k24 "@1" pb24..++ "@H" 3% 2 rc22+ ,13) "

1/4 4

o] R

[ 23

2x4

\/'N

11

4x8

)

t1t8 bt | MAL e~ "@G" '44.t "@B" 4h...'"
@L" .'m- "@F" ~~---irpd8,f~

2x8

j' 2x4

“ar

Figure K Judges Name

258

Flight #

Total K Signature

288

Number

Fig Grade Pos

Remarks

10

11

12

Positioning

30 .

Too Low

Trg Violation

Too High

Wing Rocks

Interruptions

Disqual Fig

Insertions

Other(note...)

Fig1lL
1.16.1
9.1.1.1

K
10
6

12

Fig2 E
8.6.4.3
9.11.1.5
9.1.3.2

K
13
4
4
21

Fig3A
7.2.3.3
9.9.3.2

K
6
11

17

FigdaD K
7411 10
9434 11

21

Fig5C
8.4.1.1
9.8.1.1
9.1.5.1

K
13
7
2
22

Fig6 G
1.2.1.1
9.4.2.4

K
13
13

26

Fig7 B
52.1.1
9.1.1.1
9.8.5.1

Fig 8 1
1.2.7.1
9.1.1.2
9.4.4.2

K|Fig93 K|Fig10H K|Fig1lL K|[Fig12F K

1318.4.3.1 15(8.5.2.1
8(9.4.5.2 5(9.1.2.2
5 9.2.34
26 20

1017.2.1.1 6(8.6.24 12
6 9.8.3.2 7
9 9.9.34 11

25 12 30

Pilot:

A/C:




FAI

AEROBATICS
COMMISSION

CIVA

Intermediate 2019

Unkn

own3 WIAC

L o>

2x8

oh

~a 1/4

11

4x8

"@L" v4 (-5,1) "@E" Ssirp2~ "@A" 2fa (3,13) "@" 0,44 "@C" "|"8''b.''"|"4.''+~ "@G" '44.t "@B" 4h...''8 "@I"
,13) "

2k24 "@1" pb24..++ "@H" 3% 2" rc22+ (-2

) "@L" .'m- "@F" ~~---irpd8,f~

Figure K Judges Name

258

Flight #

Total K Signature

288

Number

Fig Grade Pos

Remarks

10

11

12

Positioning

30 .

Too Low

Trg Violation

Too High

Wing Rocks

Interruptions

Disqual Fig

Insertions

Other(note...)

Fig1lL
1.16.1
9.1.1.1

K
10
6

12

Fig2 E
8.6.4.3
9.11.1.5
9.1.3.2

K
13
4
4
21

Fig3A
7.2.3.3
9.9.3.2

K|FigaD K|Fig5C K|Fig6G K|Fig7B K|Fig8I
6/74.1.1 10(84.11 13|12.11 13|5211 17[1.2.7.1
11(9434 11|9811  7|9.4.24 13]|9111  6|9.1.1.2

9151 2 9851  3[9.4.4.2
17 21 22 26 26

K|Fig9J] K|[Fig10H K

1318.4.3.1 15(8.5.2.1
8(9.4.5.2 5(9.1.2.2
5 9.2.34
26 20

10
6
9

25

Fig 11
7.2.1.1

L K|Fig12F

6]8.6.2.4
9.8.3.2
9.9.3.4

12

K
12
7
11
30

Pilot: A/C:




WIAC 2019 Form B

Pilot ID Flight #
FA I AEROBATICS CIVA Intermediate Programme4
COMMISSION
Power

1/4A’ Fig | Aresti K
1 5.2.1.1 17

3 @®— é 9.1.1.1 6| 26
/.1/4 9.8.5.1 3
: B 4 2|1.1.6.1 10

§ 2 2x8 Add. |9.1.1.1 6| ©
L= 8.6.43 | 13

114 fodis | |
4 4(7.2.3.3 6

| o A Alo.932 | 11|17
s|8521 |10

Slo122 6| 25
9.2.3.4 9
67411 | 10

D|9.434 | 11| 2!

Jl8a11 |13
9.8.1.1 7| 22
‘~ 4 2x8 Clo151 2
‘r\\\\___ji
2 8[1.1.7.1 9
» . 6 7 Add.
| o o
ol8624 | 12
2l9.83.2 7| 30
9934 | 11
9 1/4 ¥+
]
| & 10]7:5:53 15
s |9-1:3:2 4| 6
“lo1.22 6
111201 | 13
Gloa2a | 13| 2%
84.11 | 13
12
9.1.1.1 6| 6
Add. | 51751 2
13(8.4.31 | 15
1]9.4.5.2 5| 20
1271 | 13
Mot 8| 26
9.4.4.2 5

Total K = 258

1/4

14
| ‘@
|
"@B" 4h8 "@L" “+v4 "@E" 2> Ssirp2 "@A" 2fa (0,8) "@H" C+ 7T U 2°rc22+ " "@" 044 "@C" ,8'b..,4.'" (-16,0) "@L" v- "@F" -.''irpa8,f "
oo ans G L e T 2 irp2 e 262 (0,8) "G a2k @ ot e 8Th




CIVA Intermediate

2019

Figure K

FAI e | Programme4

COMMISSION

WIAC

258

Judges Name

Flight #

Total K

o] R

~¥2x8

2x8

1/4 ¥

oN

"@B" 4h8 "@L" “+v4 "@E" 2> 5sirp2 "@A" 2fa (0,8) "@H" "+ °

U 2rc224
@L" v- "@F" -.''irpd8,f "@L" T 2iac(2)+ T (-27,11) "@G" '44''t "@L" ,4b.',4'" "@]
CTEIM U2k 24

1/4

"@" o44 "@C" ,8'b..,4.""

(-16,0)
Soan

‘pb'’,

288

Signature

Number

Fig Grade

Pos

Remarks

1

10

11

12

13

14

Positioning

30

Too Low

Trg Violation

Too High

Wing Rocks

Interruptions

Disqual Fig

Insertions

Other(note...)

Fig1B K|Fig2L K|Fig3E K|Fig4A K|Fig5H
5211 17[1161 108643 13]7.233  6(85.21
9111  6|/9.111  6[91115 4[9932 11[9.1.22
9851 3 9132 4 9.23.4

26 6 21 17

K
10
6
9
25

Fig6D
7411
9.4.3.4

K
10
1

21

Fig7C
8411 1

K|Fig8L K
3
9811 7
2
2

1171 9

9.1.51

2

Fig9F
8.6.2.4
9.8.3.2
9.9.3.4

=

Fig10 L
12|7.5.53
9.1.3.2
11]9.1.22
30

~

15(1.2.1.1
419.4.2.4
6
6

K|Fig116 K

13]18.4.11
1319.1.11
9.1.51

26

Fig12L K|Fig13] K|Fig141

1318431 15|1.27.1
6(9.4.5.2 5(9.1.1.2
2 9.4.4.2
6 20

K
13
8
5
26

Pilot:

A/C:




CIVA Intermediate 2019 | |Foure || et Flight #
258

FA I AEROBATICS Prog ram me4 WIAC Total K Signature Number

COMMISSION

L 288

Fig Grade Pos Remarks

~ 1/4 1

2x8™ ,

2x8

10

11

1/4 12

13

14

/'2)(4 Posgoc;ing

2x4,

Too Low Trg Violation

o | : Too High Wing Rocks

Interruptions Disqual Fig

"@B" 4h8 "@L" “+v4 "@E" 2> 5sirp2 "@A" 2fa (0,8) "@H" T+ 77 7727rc22+ 777 "@D" o44 "@C" ,8'b..,4.'"' (-16,0)
"@L" v- "@F" -.''irp48,f "@L" ~°°°""C2i 2)+ T -27,11) "@G" '44''t "@L" ,4b.',4'' "@I" " ""pb'',24.' .
'@@I"V\zk@‘zm P ¢ fac() ( ) e ¢ ¢ ’ Insertions Other(note...)

Fig1B K|Fig2L K|Fig3E K|Fig4A K|Fig5H
5211 17|1161 10]864.3 13[7.233 6|8521 1
9111  6|/9.111  6[91115 4[9932 11[9.1.22
9851 3 9132 4 9.23.4

26 6 21 17 2

Fig6D K|Fig7C K|Fig8L K|Fig9F K|Fig10L K|Fig116 K|Fig12L K|Fig13] K|Fig14I K
7411 10[8411 13|1171 9[8624 12|7553 151211 13|8411 13[8431 15(1271 13
9434 11]9811 7 9832 7(9132 4[9424 13]9111 6/9452 59112 8
9151 2 9934 119122 6 9151 2 9442 5
21 22 6 30 6 26 6 20 26

oo oXR

Pilot: A/C:



WIAC 2019 Form B

Pilot ID Flight #
FA I AEROBATICS CIVA Intermediate Programme4
COMMISSION
| 2
| L4 Power
Fig | Aresti K
11.1.7.1 9
4x8 Add. 6
1 3 A
—® | @ ,|8.6.2.4 12
219.8.3.2 7| 30
9.9.3.4 | 11
3(7.2.3.3 6
Alo932 | 11] Y
o 4|5211 17
1/4r gl|o-11.1 6| 26
9.8.5.1 3
4. s{1.161 | 10
“1/4 Add. [9.1.1.1 6| ©
| 6 8643 13
2x8 /. 5 Ele1ts | 4l 21
I , ® 9.1.3.2 4
| 717.2.3.3 6 ¢
| Add. [9.1.3.2 4
|7I| 1/4 8(7.4.1.1 10 5
; D|o.434 | 11
7 f 9(8.4.3.1 15
I ° | 3[9.45.2 5 20
8521 | 10
Wlo122 6| 25
9.2.3.4 9
11211 | 13
Gloaz2a | 13| 2
8.4.1.1 | 13
Zlos11 7| 22
4 9.1.5.1 2
13|5.2.1.1 | 17
6
8 ° ¥ 2x4 Add.
® | ®
| alt271 |13
o112 8| 26
9.4.4.2 5
Total K = 258

2x8
1/4 ¥

12

\_,!'r\,
o

x4

ed "@L" v- (3,0) "@F" -irp48,f "@A" 2fa (-13,6) "@B" 4h8 (14,0) "@L" v4 (-5,3) "@E" 5sirp2 "@L" 2a (-3,11) "@" 044 "@1" pb24'' (-6,13)
"@H" 2rc22A A "@G" '44''tA A (-2,0) "@C" ,8b " ,4...'' (-17,0) "@L" h.. "@I" 2k24




CIVA Intermediate 2019 | |foure k|| et Flight #
258

FA I AEROBATICS Prog ram me4 WIAC Total K Signature Number

=

2 Fig Grade Pos Remarks

1

1/4 &

10

11
2x8

12

13

13 14

Positioning

14 Too Low Trg Violation

Too High Wing Rocks

Interruptions Disqual Fig
ed "@L" v- (3,0) "@F" -irp48,f "@A" 2fa (-13,6) "@B" 4h8 (14,0) "@L" v4 (\-5,3) "@E" S5sirp2 "@L" 2a (-3,11) "@

D" 044 "@1" pb24'' (-6,13) "@H" 2rc22A A "@G" '44''tA A (-2,8) "@C" ,8b  ,4...'' (-17,@) "@L" h.. "@I" 2k24

Insertions Other(note...)

FigiL K|Fig2F K|Fig3A K|Fig4B K|Fig5L K|Fig6E K|Fig7L Fig8D K|Fig9] K|Fig10H K|Fig11G K|Fig12C K|Fig13L K|Fig141 K
1171 98624 127233 65211 171161 108643 13(7.233 7411 10(843.1 15(8521 101211 13|8411 13|5211 17[1271 13
9832  7(9932 11|91l 6|91l  6|91L15 4]9.132 9434 119452 5[9122 6[9424 13|9811 7 9112 8
9934 11 9851 3 9132 4 9.234 9 9151 2 9442 5

6 30 17 26 6 21 6 21 20 25 26 22 6 26

S~ o R

Pilot: A/C:




CIVA Intermediate 2019 | |Foure || et Flight #
258

FA I AEROBATICS Prog ram me4 WIAC Total K Signature Number

COMMISSION

L 288

2 Fig Grade Pos Remarks

1

~ 1/4

1/4

oun

o\ 2IX8" 5

10

11
2x8

12

13

13 14

Positioning

14 Too Low Trg Violation

Too High Wing Rocks

Interruptions Disqual Fig
ed "@L" v- (3,0) "@F" -irp48,f "@A" 2fa (-13,6) "@B" 4h8 (14,0) "@L" v4 (\-5,3) "@E" S5sirp2 "@L" 2a (-3,11) "@

D" 044 "@1" pb24'' (-6,13) "@H" 2rc22A A "@G" '44''tA A (-2,8) "@C" ,8b " ,4...'' (-17,@) "@L" h.. "@I" 2k24

Insertions Other(note...)

FigiL K|Fig2F K|Fig3A K|Fig4B
1171 98624 12]7.233  6|5211 1
9832  7[9932 11|9.1.11
9934 11 9.8.5.1
6 30 17 2

Fig5L K|Fig6E K|Fig7L Fig8D K|Fig9] K|Fig10H K|Fig11G K|Fig12C K|Fig13L K|Fig141 K
1161 108643 13]7.233 7411 10(843.1 15(8521 101211 13|8411 13|5211 17[1271 13
9111  6[9.11.15 4]9.132 9434 119452 5[9122 6[9424 13|9811 7 9112 8
9132 4 9.234 9 9151 2 9442 5

6 21 6 21 20 25 26 22 6 26

A wou R
S~ o R

Pilot: A/C:



WIAC 2019 Form B

Pilot ID Flight #

FA I AEROBATICS CIVA Intermediate Programme4

COMMISSION

Power
Fig| Aresti K
111.2.1.1 13
G|9.4.2.4 13 26
L5211 | 17
2ot 6| 26
9.815.1 3
3 8.5.2.1 10
A 9.1.2.2 6| 25
9234 9
72x8
4|7.2.2.1 6| o
lAdd. |9.1.3.2 4
5(7.2.3.3 6
alo932 |11 Y7
6(7.4.1.1 10
D|o434 | 11|t
7 8.4.1.1 13
Lo 7| 22
9.1.5.1 2
8|8.4.3.1 15
J[9.4.5.2 5 20
o|1t271 | 13
2112 8| 26
9.4.4.2 5
10]1.3.11.1 20 8
IAdd. | 9.1.4.2 4
2x8 11|8624 | 12
o832 7| 30
9934 |11
7.5.7.1 15
12
9.1.42 2| 8
Add-15717302 4
13|8643 | 13
E 9.11.1.5 41 21
9.1.3.2 4
.| Total K = 258
2x4>
- 2
11
| O S
12
13
—
E7||
=
S U@B" .4.h'8.+~ (-3,0) "@H" 7% TT+CUUUC 27 rc22+ 7" (0,11) "@L" m2 (-10,1) "@A" 12% " ° 2fa+ (-2,0) "@" "+o4
26,47 @I 2''k24 "@L" “n(..... 2..... ). temm~ (5,0) "@F" 6% - irpa8,f+ (-4,15) "@L" " "

(4,0) "@E" 5sirp2~




. Figure K Judges Name Flight #
CIVA Intermediate 2019 558
FA I AEROBATICS Prog ramme4 WIAC Total K Signature Number
COMMISSION
Fig Grade Pos Remarks
L]
L]
C "2x8
L]
3 4
L]
L]
2x8 .
i .
8
| ¢ 8
i .
2x4™
i .
_| 2
----------------- | P .
4x8
L]
/’( 'Y
12
L]
Positioning
30 .
Too Low Trg Violation
Too High Wing Rocks
Interruptions Disqual Fig
"@G" .''44..t..+ "@B" .4.h'8.+~ (-3,0) "@H" 7% 40 2 rc22+ 7" (0,11) "@L" m2 (-10,1) "@A" 12% T °°
2fa+™ (-2,0) "@" “+044 "@C" “,8'b.',4""+~~ "@1" 3% ~ Tpb.',24.4 7 " @I" 2''k24 "@L" "n(.....2..... .
Tl (5,0) TOF" 6% C-vinpag, Fr (-4,18) LY Tt oo S PYRUA S PR (4.0) "at+ séirp | Insertions Other(note...)
2~
FiglG K|Fig2B K|Fig3H K|FigdL K|Fig5A K|Fig6D K|Fig7C K|Fig8) K|Fig9I K|Figl0L K|FigllF K|Figi2L K|Figi3E K
1211 13(52.4.1 17(8521 10|7221 6|7233 6|7411 10|84.11 138431 15(1.2.71 13|13.411 20(8.6.24 12(7571 15(/8.643 13
9424 13|9.1.11 69122 69132  4(9932 11(9434 11(9811  7|9452 5[9.112 8[9.142 4|9832 79142 491115 4
9.8.51  3]9.234 9 9151 2 9442 5 9.9.34 1109132  4[9132 4
26 26 25 8 17 21 22 20 26 8 30 8 21
Pilot: A/C:



. Figure K Judges Name Flight #
CIVA Intermediate 2019 558
FA I AEROBATICS Prog ramme4 WIAC Total K Signature Number
COMMISSION
Fig Grade Pos Remarks
L]
L]
2x8™
— .
I 4
L]
4 L]
2x8 .
7
——e
~1/4 1 .
8
[ | 8
§ .
2x4
| .
9 |_
--------- * \\ |----------------- .
4x8
L]
. .
12
L ]
Positioning
30 .
Too Low Trg Violation
Too High Wing Rocks
Interruptions Disqual Fig
"@G" .''44..t..+ "@B" .4.h'8.+~ (-3,0) "@H" 7% 40 2 rc22+ 7" (0,11) "@L" m2 (-10,1) "@A" 12% S °°
2fa+™ " (-2,0) "@" “+044 "@C" "7,8'b.',4""+~~ "@1" 3% ~ Tpb.',24.4 7 " @I" 2''k24 "@L" "n(..... 2.0 .
L (5,0) 0R" 6% S irpas, fr (-4,18) MLe i S S PYRUA S PR (4.0) "at* siirp | Insertions Other(note...)
2~
FiglG K|Fig2B K|Fig3H K|FigdL K|Fig5A K|Fig6D K|Fig7C K|Fig8) K|Fig9I K|Figl0L K|FigllF K|Figi2L K|Figi3E K
1211 13(52.4.1 17(8521 10|7221 6|7233 6|7411 10|84.11 138431 15(1.2.71 13|13.411 20(8.6.24 12(7571 15(/8.643 13
9424 13|9.1.11 69122 69132  4(9932 11(9434 11(9811  7|9452 5[9.112 8[9.142 4|9832 79142 491115 4
9.8.51  3]9.234 9 9151 2 9442 5 9.9.34 1109132  4[9132 4
26 26 25 8 17 21 22 20 26 8 30 8 21
Pilot: A/C:
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